Maximising agility and
durability with PliaTech™
ARMA’s new corrugated conduit is the
optimal mix of flexibility (ease of bending)
and durability.
When navigating confined and complex
conduit installations, it will result in an easier
and faster installation that will last the

When selecting corrugated conduit for complex routing, product features that deliver the benefits of performance and
assurance are critical when achieving best practice installation.
M
A
R6
21
5
 O
ct
 2
4
Length DN (mm) Product Code
2
5
m
20 30.20HD.25.GY
25 30.25HD.25.GY
32 30.32HD.25.GY
10
0
m 20 30.20HD.100.GY
25 30.25HD.100.GY
Length DN (mm) Product Code
2
5
m
20 30.20MD.25.GY
25 30.25MD.25.GY
32 30.32MD.25.GY
40 30.40MD.25.GY
50 30.50MD.25.GY
10
0
m 20 30.20MD.100.GY
25 30.25MD.100.GY
NOTE: ARMA® HD is ideal for Solar applications to AS/NZS 5033
ARMA’S proof for achieving BEST PRACTICE installation requirements
PRODUCT
FEATURES UV